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Department Liaison		Valerie Smith				vsmith@doc.gov			202-482-0272

Census Bureau			Sylivia Martinez, Chief			sylvia.a.martinez@census.gov		301-763-8720
				Lori Ayers (retirement)			lori.m.ayers@census.gov		301-763-6090
				Leticia Blackmon (retirement)		Leticia.blackmon@census.gov		301-763-4965
				Virginia Rose (retirement)		virginia.rose@census.gov		301-763-9659

				Linda Blackwell (benefits)		linda.m.blackwell@census.gov		301-763-1852
				Brittaney Spann (benefits assist)		brittany.spann@census.gov		301-763-0992
				
Census Bureau, NPC		Cindy Quinn				cindy.l.quinn.denhard@census.gov	812-218-4888

HCCS				Karen Brown				kbrown3@doc.gov			202-482-8065
				Sonita Stacker				sstacker@doc.gov			202-482-5259

NIST				Brenda Perry				brenda.perry@nist.gov			301-975-3031
				Kimberly McDonough			kimberly.mcdonough@nist.gov		301-975-3011

NOAA				Lori Osborn, Acting Chief		lori.osborn@noaa.gov			303-497-6524
				Debi Kaiser				deborah.l.kaiser@noaa.gov		206-526-6058

USPTO				Michelle Martin	 (Chief)			michelle.martin@uspto.gov		571-272-1963
				William Perry III				willaim.perry@uspto.gov		571-272-9595		

	

			

